10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.

25.

Position Other Positions Held
General Manager
Operations Manager

Wastewater Treatment Facility
Chief Plant Operator

Financial Manager
Battalion Chief

Office Manager/Human Resource
Coordinator

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Utility Operator llI

Utility Operator llI

Water Treatment Plant Operator
Utility Operator llI

Administrative Assistant Public
Works

Water Treatment Plant Operator
Park Maintenance Coordinator
Accounting Specialist

Fire Engineer

District Clerk/Administrative
Assistant

Utility Operator |
Laboratory Director

Wastewater Collection System
Operator |l

Engineering Technician
Public Works Engineer

Wastewater Collection
System Operator
Apprentice

Wastewater Collection System
Operator

Wastewater Collection
System Operator |

Wastewater Collection System
Operator

Special District

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Olivehurst Public Utility District

Department
Administration
Administration

Utility

Administration
Fire

Administration

Fire
Fire
Utility
Utility
Utility
Utility

Administration

Utility

Parks And Recreation

Administration
Fire

Administration

Utility
Utility
Utility

Utility

Administration

Utility

Utility

Total Wages
$138,433
$97,479
$93,665

$89,746
$80,405
$79,419

$79,206
$71,887
$70,044
$69,257
$66,846
$65,181
$61,768

$61,716
$59,866
$58,471
$56,310
$55,358

$51,995
$50,937
$50,606

$49,420
$47,571
$47,493

$46,577



26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk Il
Utility Operator IlI
Firefighter-Volunteer
Utility Worker
Firefighter

Utility Worker
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Utility Worker
Firefighter-Volunteer
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Firefighter-Volunteer
Pool Manager
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer
Firefighter-Volunteer

Firefighter-Volunteer

Firefighter-Volunteer

Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District
Olivehurst Public Utility District

Administration
Administration
Administration
Utility

Fire

Utility

Fire

Utility

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Utility

Fire

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Fire

Parks And Recreation
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

$46,453
$46,372
$45,149
$41,060
$39,791
$38,639
$38,541
$34,411
$28,665
$24,866
$21,130
$14,664
$11,881
$11,126
$9,886
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,800
$4,129
$3,825
$2,647
$2,222
$1,544
$1,113
$1,014
$811
$484
$444
$213
$201



58. Firefighter-Volunteer Olivehurst Public Utility District Fire $126
59. Firefighter-Volunteer Olivehurst Public Utility District Fire $38
60. Firefighter-Volunteer Olivehurst Public Utility District Fire $28



