	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$138,433
2.	Operations Manager		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$97,479
3.	Wastewater Treatment Facility Chief Plant Operator		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$93,665
4.	Financial Manager		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$89,746
5.	Battalion Chief		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$80,405
6.	Office Manager/Human Resource Coordinator		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$79,419
7.	Fire Captain		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$79,206
8.	Fire Engineer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$71,887
9.	Utility Operator III		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$70,044
10.	Utility Operator III		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$69,257
11.	Water Treatment Plant Operator		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$66,846
12.	Utility Operator III		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$65,181
13.	Administrative Assistant Public Works		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$61,768
14.	Water Treatment Plant Operator		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$61,716
15.	Park Maintenance Coordinator		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Parks And Recreation	\$59,866
16.	Accounting Specialist		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$58,471
17.	Fire Engineer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$56,310
18.	District Clerk/Administrative Assistant		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$55,358
19.	Utility Operator I		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$51,995
20.	Laboratory Director		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$50,937
21.	Wastewater Collection System Operator II		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$50,606
22.	Engineering Technician		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$49,420
23.	Public Works Engineer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$47,571
24.	Wastewater Collection System Operator II	Wastewater Collection System Operator Apprentice	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$47,493
25.	Wastewater Collection System Operator II	Wastewater Collection System Operator I	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$46,577

26.	Account Clerk II		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$46,453
27.	Account Clerk II		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$46,372
28.	Account Clerk II		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Administration	\$45,149
29.	Utility Operator III		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$41,060
30.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$39,791
31.	Utility Worker		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$38,639
32.	Firefighter	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$38,541
33.	Utility Worker		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$34,411
34.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$28,665
35.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$24,866
36.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$21,130
37.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$14,664
38.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$11,881
39.	Utility Worker		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Utility	\$11,126
40.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$9,886
41.	Director		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800
42.	Director		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800
43.	Director		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800
44.	Director		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800
45.	Director		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Board Member	\$4,800
46.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$4,129
47.	Pool Manager		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Parks And Recreation	\$3,825
48.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$2,647
49.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$2,222
50.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,544
51.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,113
52.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$1,014
53.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$811
54.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$484
55.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$444
56.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$213
57.	Firefighter-Volunteer		Olivehurst Public Utility District	Fire	\$201

58.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Pub	olic Utility District Fire	\$126
59.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Pub	olic Utility District Fire	\$38
60.	Firefighter-Volunteer	Olivehurst Pub	olic Utility District Fire	\$28